* TOURNAMENTS AND DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

**TOURNAMENTS AND CAMPS ARE BASED ON QUALIFYING AND ADDITIONAL

DATE
3/25/2022-3/27/2022
4/01/2022-4/03/2022
4/04/2022-4/08/2022
4/15/2022-4/17/2022
4/22/2022-4/24/2022
5/13/2022-5/15/2022
5/27/2022-5/29/2022
6/01/2022-6/30/2022
6/03/2022-6/05/2022
6/17/2022-6/19/2022

7/07/2022-7/10/2022

TOURNAMENT

GBA NATIONAL HOOP SERIES 6(S1)
LOVE OF THE GAME

SPRING BREAK

GEORGIA TARHEEL SPRING FLING
SOUTHERN SHOOTOUT

GEORGIA TARHELL SUMMER SLAM
GBA NATIONAL HOOP SERIES 6(S3)
HIGH SCHOOL WORKOUTS
SPORTS SONICS INVITATIONAL
WHO’S THE REAL PLAYMAKER

BEST OF THE SOUTH**

FUNDING**

LOCATIONS
ATLANTA, GA

ATLANTA, GA

SNELLVILLE, GA
CUMMINGS, GA
STONE MOUNTAIN, GA

MARIETTA, GA

AUGUSTA, GA
ATLANTA, GA

SUWANEE, GA




