## LIGHTS OUT BALLERS 2022 10<sup>TH</sup>-B TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

\* TOURNAMENTS AND DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE\*

\*\*TOURNAMENTS AND CAMPS ARE BASED ON QUALIFYING AND ADDITIONAL FUNDING\*\*

DATE	<u>TOURNAMENT</u>	<u>LOCATIONS</u>
3/25/2022-3/27/2022	GBA NATIONAL HOOP SERIES 6(S1)	ATLANTA, GA
4/01/2022-4/03/2022	LOVE OF THE GAME	ATLANTA, GA
4/04/2022-4/08/2022	SPRING BREAK	
4/15/2022-4/17/2022	GEORGIA TARHEEL SPRING FLING	SNELLVILLE, GA
4/22/2022-4/24/2022	SOUTHERN SHOOTOUT	CUMMINGS, GA
5/13/2022-5/15/2022	GEORGIA TARHELL SUMMER SLAM	STONE MOUNTAIN, GA
5/27/2022-5/29/2022	GBA NATIONAL HOOP SERIES 6(S3)	MARIETTA, GA
6/01/2022-6/30/2022	HIGH SCHOOL WORKOUTS	
6/03/2022-6/05/2022	SPORTS SONICS INVITATIONAL	AUGUSTA, GA
6/17/2022-6/19/2022	WHO'S THE REAL PLAYMAKER	ATLANTA, GA
7/07/2022-7/10/2022	BEST OF THE SOUTH**	SUWANEE, GA